
Accesorii masini-unelte

I.D.: 99863649

Data publicarii	09.07.24	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.816,82 RON - 1.816,82 RON

Descriere: SINA 40CM 1,6-325 Buc 4,00 X 184,87 = 739,48 LANT 40 60 3/8 1,6 Buc 6,00 X 88,24 = 529,44 PILA LATA Buc 2,00 X 21,85 = 43,70 PILA ROTUNDA 5,2 x 200 mm Buc 6,00 X 8,40 = 50,40 ULEI IN 2 TIMPI Buc 5,00 X 42,02 = 210,10 ULEI DE LANT 20 L Buc 1,00 X 243,70 = 243,70
